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(cm) TYPE
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-
-
-

DW3 -

WINDOW SCHEDULE
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(cm)
HEIGHT

(cm)
SILL
(cm)

LINTEL
(cm) TYPE

180 142.5

120

DOUBLE SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

NO.

W2

W3

W1 82.5

210 142.5

138.5

120 225

90 225

165 225

DOUBLE SHUTTER FOLDABLE
DOOR

225

225

DW4 636 290 DOUBLE SHUTTER FOLDABLE
DOOR290

W5

W6

W4

W8

W7

120

90

64.560

350 273

208150

DOUBLE SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

DOUBLE SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

DOUBLE SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

SINGLE SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

DOUBLE SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

DW2

DW1 350

350

311.5 - 311.5

290 - 290

17 225

290

SINGLE SHUTTER FLUSH DOOR WITH
SINGLE SHUTTER WINDOW

SINGLE SHUTTER FLUSH DOOR
WITH SINGLE SHUTTER WINDOW

160.5

W9 120 208 17 225 DOUBLE SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

86.5

-

APARTMENT TYPE

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1

1,2,3

3

1

APARTMENT TYPE

1,2,3

1,2

1,2

3

1,2,3

1

1

1,2

2

210

225

225

82.5 225

225

225

225

225

82.5

82.5

142.5

142.5

17 DOUBLE SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

W10 120 108 182 290 FIX GLASS WINDOW 1,2,3

D4 90 210 - 1,2,3210

D5 150 290 M.S GATE- 1,2,3290

SINGLE SHUTTER FLUSH DOOR
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